派涅電磁兼容有限公司 PIONEER EMC LIMITED
常州派涅电子有限公司 CHANGZHOU PIONEER ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
Description:
All mesh gasket’s cross section are rectangular,
round, round with tail and double round with tail.
Materials are available in tin-plated phosphor
bronze (Sn/Ph/Bz), tin-plated copper-clad steel
(Sn/Cu/Fe), silver-plated brass (Ag/Brass), Monel,
and aluminum(Al).
Ordering information:
All knitted wire mesh are supplied on spool, coils or cut to length as individual gaskets.
EMI Shielding Effectiveness:
Materials
Magentic-field Electric-field Plane wave
100KHz 180MHz 1GHz 10GHz
dB dB dB dB
Sn/Cu/Fe 80+ 130+ 105 95
Su/Ph/Bz 80+ 130+ 110 100
Al 60 130 90 80
Monel 60+ 130 90 80
Based on 127mm*127mm
派涅電磁兼容有限公司 PIONEER EMC LIMITED
常州派涅电子有限公司 CHANGZHOU PIONEER ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
Shape (Customized acceptable):
Rectangular Shape
Round With Tail
Model Width(mm) Height(mm)
PEWM-TCS+Neoprene16*9.5 16 9.5
PEWM-Monel+Neoprene15*15 15 15
Model Width(mm) Diameter(mm)
PEWM-TCS10.4*9.5 10.4 9.5
PEWM-TCS11*12 11 12
派涅電磁兼容有限公司 PIONEER EMC LIMITED
常州派涅电子有限公司 CHANGZHOU PIONEER ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
Double Round With Tail
Round
Model Width(mm) Diameter(mm)
PEWM-TCS6.4*25-T 6.4 25
PEWM-TCS4.8*25-50M/Roll 4.8 25
PEWM-TCS3.18*25-200M/Roll 3.18 25
Model Diameter(mm)
PEWM-MonelΦ3.2 3.2